
School  Link to Attainment Data 

Anagh Coar School https://anaghcoar.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/22/Data 

Andreas School https://andreas.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/343/Academic%20data%202021-22  

Arbory School https://arbory.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/9/Arbory%20School%20Objectives%20-%20Results  

Ashley Hill School https://ashleyhill.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/21/Attainment%20Data  

Ballacottier School https://ballacottier.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/28/Performance%20Data  

Ballasalla School https://ballasalla.sch.im/site/uploads/pages/3/_media/20220907_d248b11c/Data_2022.pdf 

Ballaugh School https://ballaugh.sch.im/site/uploads/pages/13/_media/20220908_ffa97fca/Data_Sept_2022.pdf  

Braddan School https://braddan.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/135/How%20are%20we%20doing%3F%20  

Bunscoill Ghaelgagh  https://bunscoillghaelgagh.sch.im/site/uploads/pages/49/_media/20220909_0df2e781/Bunscoill_Report_Sept_2022_.pdf 

Bunscoill Rhumsaa https://rhumsaa.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/14/School%20Performance%20Data 

Cronk y Berry School https://cyb.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/40/Pupil%20Attainment%20Information%202022  

Dhoon School https://dhoon.sch.im/site/uploads/pages/26/_media/20220912_2c5f21f8/Performance_Data_Analysis_and_Evaluation_report_2021_22.pdf 

Foxdale School https://foxdale.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/57/End%20of%20Year%20Data%202021%20-%202022 

Henry Bloom Noble School https://hbn.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/31/Data  

Jurby School https://jurby.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/30/Assessment 

Kewaigue School https://kewaigue.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/22/School%20Performance%20Data  

Laxey School https://laxey.sch.im/site/uploads/pages/24/_media/20220912_65eaac50/Performance_Data_Analysis_and_Evaluation_report_2021_22.pdf  

Manor Park School https://manorpark.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/53/Data  

Marown School https://marown.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/5/Attainment%20-%20Validation  

Michael School https://michael.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/133/Michael%20School%20End%20of%20Year%20Data-%20July%202022  

Onchan School https://onchan.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/71/Achievement%20%26%20Attainment%20Data  

Peel Clothworkers' School https://peelclothworkers.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/12/Data%20 

Rushen Primary School https://rushen.sch.im/site/uploads/pages/23/_media/20220913_c7361c6a/Rushen_data_website_2122.pdf  
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Scoill Phurt le Moirrey https://splm.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/4/School%20Data  

Scoill Vallajeelt https://scoillvallajeelt.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/26/School%20Data 

Scoill yn Jubilee https://syj.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/26/School%20Data%202022 

St John's School https://stjohns.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/39/Data  

St Mary's R C School https://stmarys.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/927/School%20Attainment%20Data%2021-22 

St Thomas' C of E School https://stthomas.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/34/School%20data 

Sulby School https://sulby.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/92/School%20Performance%20Data  

Victoria Road School https://victoriaroad.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/108/2021-2022 

Willaston School https://willaston.sch.im/site/uploads/pages/33/_media/20220909_e0787b8e/2022_data_for_website_copy_5.pdf  

Ballakermeen High School  https://bhs.sch.im/blog/index/view/id/235/Exam%20Results%20Summary  

Castle Rushen High School  https://crhs.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/358/Exams  

Queen Elizabeth II High School https://qe2.sch.im/gallery/albums/view/id/185/Exam%20Results%20Summary   

Ramsey Grammar School https://rgs.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/301/Exam%20Results 

St Ninian's High School  https://snhs.sch.im/pages/index/view/id/33/Exam%20Results%20Data 
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